
M E N U

Fall
CAT ER ING WORK S

2319 Laurelbrook Street Raleigh NC 27604   |   CateringWorks.com   |   919.828.5932



F A L L  M E N U

Lunch & Entrees
Apple Gruyere Stuffed Chicken Breast .........................................16.95
Frenched Chicken breast stuffed with Granny Smith apples, Gruyere cheese, roasted and 
glazed with a Dijon- Maple and Thyme.(gf)

Beer Braised Brisket ..................................................................16.95
Garlic, brown sugar, spice marinated brisket, slow braised with onions and Lager beer.

Chicken Schnitzel ......................................................................15.95
Breaded Chicken breast, pan fried with parsley and lemon. Served with Spaetzle (German 
pasta) with herbs and butter.

Chicken with Figs and Orange Sauce ...........................................14.95
Frenched breast of chicken roasted and topped with a white wine, orange and fig sauce 
scented with rosemary.

Frenched Chicken with Herb Chevre & Figs..................................16.95
Frenched Chicken breast stuffed chevre cheese and topped with a Dalmatia fig and 
orange sauce.

Grilled Sandwiches ....................................................................13.00
Jills Grilled Cheese ,Cubano Turkey Reuben .Served with chips, seasonal dessert

October Fest ..............................................................................13.00
Grilled Bratwurst with sauerkraut, Lusty monk mustard and Brioche bun., German Potato 
Salad, Apple Strudel

Meatless Mondays
Penne Pasta, Butternut, Arugula, and Pine Nuts...........................10.95
Roasted butternut squash, penne pasta, arugula pine nuts, garlic, fresh sage.

Sweet Potato with Black Beans, Red Peppe Sauce...........................9.00
Roasted sweet potato stuffed wtih black beans and vegetables, red pepper crema.

Online at CateringWorks.com |   Call us at 919.828.5932  |  greatfood@cateringworks.com

O R D E R  N O W !
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Desserts

Fall Dessert Choices (included in packages where stated)
 l Chocolate Hazelnut Cheesecake Bars

 l Maple Snickerdoodle Cookies

 l Chai Latte Cupcake

 l Gluten Free and Vegan Pumpkin Pie Squares

Oatmeal Cream Pie with Pumpkin Cream ...........................4.00
Better than Little Debbies snacks. Moist oatmeal cookie with a pumpkin cream 
cheese center

Caramel Apples ................................................................8.00
House dipped caramel coated apple.

Can add on decor for upcharge:

Festival Boxes
Welcome back or congratulate your team with a nostalgic collection of State 
Fair delicacies individually packaged and currated to your liking. Select from: 
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SavoriesSavories

 l  Roasted Corn on the Cob Roasted Corn on the Cob 
5.005.00

 l  Seasoned Pub Fries 5.00Seasoned Pub Fries 5.00

 l  Cheese Ranch Popcorn (4) Cheese Ranch Popcorn (4) 
5.005.00

 l  Nathan’s Hot Dog 5.00Nathan’s Hot Dog 5.00

 l  House made Corn Dogs 6.00House made Corn Dogs 6.00

 l  Bratwurst & Kraut 6.00Bratwurst & Kraut 6.00

 l  Fried Chicken Biscuit with Fried Chicken Biscuit with 
Tupelo Honey 6.00Tupelo Honey 6.00

 l  Smoked Turkey Leg 11.00Smoked Turkey Leg 11.00

SweetsSweets

 l Caramel Apples  8 

 l Candied Apples5.00

 l Cotton Candy 5.00

 l Funnel Cake 5.00

 l Pumpkin Spice Latte Popcorn 
(4) 7.00

 l Zebra Popcorn with Oreo (4) 
7.00

 l Mini Filled Beignets (8) 8.00


